1-slot or 4-slot Chassis
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
2nd Floor, South Building of Rainbow
Plaza, No.11 Shangdi Information Road,
Haidian District, Beijing 100085
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
Email: export@raisecom.com

ambience
-40~70 degree Celsius
Ordering Information
RC001-1-AC 1U, 1-slot chassis, with AC power supply connector
RC001-1-DC 1U, 1-slot chassis, with DC power supply connector
RC001-1-WP 1U, 1-slot chassis, with WP wide-range power supply connector that adapts
 to the factual power supply (AC or DC) automatically
RC001-1 Rack-
Mount Tray
Accessory for installing RC001-1 chassis on 19" rack,  two RC001-1 can be
placed on one tray.
RC001-1 Rack-
Mount Angle
Accessory for installing RC001-1 chassis on 19" rack, one RC001-1 uses
two rack-mount angles
RC001-1 Wall-
Mount Angle
Accessory for installing RC001-1 chassis on wall, one RC001-1 users two
wall-mount angles
RC001-4-AC 1U, 4-slot chassis, with AC power supply connector
RC001-4-DC 1U, 4-slot chassis, with DC power supply connector
RC002-4-AC 1U, 4-slot chassis with in-built SNMP management agent and AC power
supply connector
RC002-4-DC 1U, 4-slot chassis with in-built SNMP management agent and DC power
supply connector
Datasheet
RC001-1-AC/WP Chassis